STOWE BIKE CLUB TIME TRIAL SERIES 2011
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Middlesex Reverse Rt100B

8/24/2011
NAME

Luke Moore
Steve Utter
Marc Hammond
Keith Woodward
Jay Kimberley
John McGill
Steve Scherer
Donna Smyers
Oliver Slesar
Tim Hulse

Trina Hosmer
Pat Driscoll
Paul Falcone
Amanda Tucker
Vince Rossano
Bob Arnot

Dot Helling
John Hackney
Rob Apple
Andy Shuford
Jeff Prescott
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POINTS AVG SPD

100
98.28
95.48
92.77

91.1
89.73
89.44
88.75
88.17
88.06

82.5
82.01
81.76
81.62
81.47
79.44
78.71
77.04
75.26
74.97
69.57

Kyle Bouchard
Jen Hulse
Larry Myer

27.2886
26.8195
26.0543
25.3144
24.8606
24.4866
24.4068
24.2173
24.0617
24.0308
22.5135

22.379
22.3123
22.2725
22.2328
21.6792
21.4802
21.0219
20.5376

20.459
18.9858



